

AK Design Studio Rebrands as The Creative Zest

SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH, USA, March 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Creative Zest, formerly known as AK Design Studio, launches today! Food entrepreneurs experience what tasteful brand design is all about with founder and creative director Ashlee Wright.

The Creative Zest creates tasteful brands for humble and driven food entrepreneurs—the studio values simple and fresh ideas, creative expertise, and designs to inspire and create harmony.

"Say goodbye to bland and hello to tasteful branding," Ashlee Wright said. "Food businesses deserve to have elevated brands with flavor. My design studio creates a culture of warmth and positivity."

The Creative Zest works with many clients, including food bloggers,



restaurants, bakeries, cafés, food brands, food photographers, food stylists, dietitians, personal chefs, and others in the food industry.

"I bring alignment, simplicity, and confidences to food industry clients," Wright adds.

Wright has over ten years of marketing and design experience, four years of food content creation, and a year of culinary training. Her brainchild, The Creative Zest, services include brand design, cookbook design, and print design. AK Design Studio began in 2006. In 2024, she rebranded the studio as The Creative Zest to align more with her goals and mission to serve the

people in the food industry. She also runs a food blog called The Design Foodie.

"After discovering how to combine my two passions in life (branding and cooking) into one brand," Wright said. "The inspiration from the Tastemaker Conference led me to create The Creative Zest, a brand studio for the food industry. Crafting brands with flavor!"

The Creative Zest's four-step workflow process begins with a discovery call, brand strategy, creative direction, and publish/launch phases.

Complete branding services usually take four to six weeks. The studio does offer a shorter package called "Brand In Three Weeks." More services are to be announced.

Find The Creative Zest and Wright on Instagram and Facebook @the.creative.zest for tips, updates, recipe and menu ideas, and 2024 graphic design trends. Wright is also on LinkedIn at <u>https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashlee-karren-wright-55726a15</u>.

###

Ashlee Wright The Creative Zest ashlee@thecreativezest.co

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/693107429

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.